PAWS HUMANE SOCIETY
VETERINARY CLINIC

The Paws Humane Clinic believes that everyone should be able to provide basic medical care

for their pets. We offer affordable spay/neuter and immunization services to the community

so that everyone has the opportunity to experience the joys that pets bring to our lives,

regardless of their income level.

Veterinarian office visit fee
Technician visit fee
Microchip and registration

Deworming (dog or cat)

Dog Spay/Neuter—includes surgery and microchip

* Additional charges may apply if your pet is in heat, pregnant, cryptorchid, overweight
Feline Spay —includes surgery and microchip

* Additional charges may apply if your pet is in heat, pregnant, cryptorchid, overweight
Feline Neuter — includes surgery and microchip

Community Cat Spay/Neuter—includes surgery,

3 year Rabies and mandatory left ear tip
Vaccines

Rabies—includes exam

Rabies—at time of surgery

DA2PP or Bordatella (dogs) -

FVRCP or FelLV (cats) -

Veterinary Testing

Heartworm tests (dogs) - includes exam
Heartworm test—at time of surgery

FeLV/FIV tests (cats) -

Effective 05/01/2019
Prices are subject to change.

$15
$5
$15
$15
$85*

$85*%

$55
$35

$30
$12
$15
$15

$35
$16
$25

Paws

Humane Society



PAWS HUMANE SOCIETY
VETERINARY CLINIC

Flea, tick and heartworm medications are available to purchase for pets that we have seen
within the last year. Heartworm medications require a negative heartworm test. Seresto

collars are non-prescription and do not require an examination.

1 month 3 month 6 month 8 month
Trifexis 5-10 Ibs $21 $105
Trifexis 10-20 Ibs $22 $110
Trifexis 21-40 Ibs $23 $115
Trifexis 41-60 Ibs $24 $120
Trifexis 61-120 Ibs $25 $125
Triheart (all sizes) S5 $25
Bravecto (all sizes) 47
Seresto (all sizes) $55
Revolution Under 5Ibs $16 $45
Revolution 5-15 Ibs $16 $80
Comfortis 5-10 Ibs $15 $90
Comfortis 21-40 lbs $17 $94
Comfortis 41-60 lbs s18 $96
Comfortis 61-120 lbs $19 $98

Paws Humane— providing the Best Care for your Best Friend!

Spay/Neuter and Wellness Clinic
Phone: (706) 987-8380
Fax: (706) 565-0041 -
Monday - Friday 7:30AM- 6:00 PM qw
Saturday and Sunday Closed

vetclinic@pawshumane.org Humane Society



