## PAWS HUMANE SOCIETY VETERINARY CLINIC

The Paws Humane Clinic believes that everyone should be able to provide basic medical care for their pets. We offer affordable spay/neuter and immunization services to the community so that everyone has the opportunity to experience the joys that pets bring to our lives, regardless of their income level.

Veterinarian office visit fee	\$15
Technician visit fee	\$5
Microchip and registration	\$15
Deworming (dog or cat)	\$15
Dog Spay/Neuter—includes surgery and microchip	\$85*
*Additional charges may apply if your pet is in heat, pregnant, cryptorchid, overweight	
Feline Spay — includes surgery and microchip	\$85*
*Additional charges may apply if your pet is in heat, pregnant, cryptorchid, overweight	
Feline Neuter — includes surgery and microchip	\$55
Community Cat Spay/Neuter—includes surgery,	\$35
3 year Rabies and mandatory left ear tip	
Vaccines	
Rabies—includes exam	\$30
Rabies—at time of surgery	\$12
DA2PP or Bordatella (dogs) -	\$15
FVRCP or FeLV (cats) -	\$15
Veterinary Testing	
Heartworm tests (dogs) - includes exam	\$35
Heartworm test—at time of surgery	\$16
FeLV/FIV tests (cats) -	\$25



## PAWS HUMANE SOCIETY VETERINARY CLINIC

Flea, tick and heartworm medications are available to purchase for pets that we have seen within the last year. Heartworm medications require a negative heartworm test. Seresto collars are non-prescription and do not require an examination.

	1 month	3 month	6 month	8 month
Trifexis 5-10 lbs	\$21		\$105	
Trifexis 10-20 lbs	<b>\$22</b>		\$110	
Trifexis 21-40 lbs	\$23		\$115	
Trifexis 41-60 lbs	\$24		\$120	
Trifexis 61-120 lbs	\$25		\$125	
Triheart (all sizes)	\$5		\$25	
Bravecto (all sizes)		\$47		
Seresto (all sizes)				\$55
Revolution Under 5lbs	\$16	\$45		
Revolution 5-15 lbs	\$16		\$80	
Comfortis 5-10 lbs	\$15		\$90	
Comfortis 21-40 lbs	\$17		\$94	
Comfortis 41-60 lbs	\$18		\$96	
Comfortis 61-120 lbs	\$19		\$98	

## Paws Humane — providing the Best Care for your Best Friend!

Spay/Neuter and Wellness Clinic Phone: (706) 987-8380 Fax: (706) 565-0041 Monday – Friday 7:30AM– 6:00 PM Saturday and Sunday Closed vetclinic@pawshumane.org

